

	Milk & Milk Products	Sesame Seeds	Egg & Egg Products	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Added Sulphites	Cereals containing Gluten	Soybeans	Lupin	Fish & Fish Products	Crustacea & their products
Signatures											
Brown Sugar	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cookies & Cream	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	YES	NO	NO	NO
Grape Vibes	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lychee Squared	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hot Jasmine Pearl Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mango Madness	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mousse to Mango	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Pop it like it's Peach	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Passion Paradise	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Premium Pearl Milk Tea (O.G.)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hot Premium Pearl Milk Tea (O.G.)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Thai Pearl Milk Tea (O.G.)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hot Thai Pearl Milk Tea (O.G.)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
What-a-Melon	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mango Passion Frozen	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

Please note:

If you have an allergy to a specific ingredient, please alert your Chatime store, and staff will endeavour to provide an allergen-free product for you. Chatime cannot guarantee that any products will be free from traces of allergens due to potential cross-contact that may occur in store during the manufacture of each product. Chatime is not a nut-free or gluten-free environment and each order is made fresh. Whilst we take our greatest care in preparing all products to prevent cross-contact, we do use the same store environment to make all drinks.

	Milk & Milk Products	Sesame Seeds	Egg & Egg Products	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Added Sulphites	Cereals containing Gluten	Soybeans	Lupin	Fish & Fish Products	Crustacea & their products
Milk Tea - O.G.											
Assam Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chocolate Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Coconut Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Earl Grey Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hazelnut Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Honeydew Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Jasmine Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mango Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Premium Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Oolong Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Roasted Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Strawberry Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Taro Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Thai Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Vanilla Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

Please note:

If you have an allergy to a specific ingredient, please alert your Chatime store, and staff will endeavour to provide an allergen-free product for you. Chatime cannot guarantee that any products will be free from traces of allergens due to potential cross-contact that may occur in store during the manufacture of each product. Chatime is not a nut-free or gluten-free environment and each order is made fresh. Whilst we take our greatest care in preparing all products to prevent cross-contact, we do use the same store environment to make all drinks.

	Milk & Milk Products	Sesame Seeds	Egg & Egg Products	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Added Sulphites	Cereals containing Gluten	Soybeans	Lupin	Fish & Fish Products	Crustacea & their products
Milk Tea - Fresh Dairy											
Assam Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Brown Sugar Milk	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chai Latte with Honey	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Chocolate Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Coconut Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Earl Grey Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hazelnut Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Honeydew Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Jasmine Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mango Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Premium Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Oolong Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Roasted Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Strawberry Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Taro Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Thai Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Vanilla Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

Please note:

If you have an allergy to a specific ingredient, please alert your Chatime store, and staff will endeavour to provide an allergen-free product for you. Chatime cannot guarantee that any products will be free from traces of allergens due to potential cross-contact that may occur in store during the manufacture of each product. Chatime is not a nut-free or gluten-free environment and each order is made fresh. Whilst we take our greatest care in preparing all products to prevent cross-contact, we do use the same store environment to make all drinks.

	Milk & Milk Products	Sesame Seeds	Egg & Egg Products	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Added Sulphites	Cereals containing Gluten	Soybeans	Lupin	Fish & Fish Products	Crustacea & their products
Plant Milk Tea - Soy											
Assam Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Brown Sugar Plant Milk (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Chai Latte with Honey (Soy)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Coconut Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Earl Grey Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Hazelnut Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Honeydew Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Jasmine Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Mango Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Matcha Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Oolong Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Premium Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Roasted Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Strawberry Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Taro Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	YES	NO	NO	NO
Vanilla Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO

Please note:

If you have an allergy to a specific ingredient, please alert your Chatime store, and staff will endeavour to provide an allergen-free product for you. Chatime cannot guarantee that any products will be free from traces of allergens due to potential cross-contact that may occur in store during the manufacture of each product. Chatime is not a nut-free or gluten-free environment and each order is made fresh. Whilst we take our greatest care in preparing all products to prevent cross-contact, we do use the same store environment to make all drinks.

	Milk & Milk Products	Sesame Seeds	Egg & Egg Products	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Added Sulphites	Cereals containing Gluten	Soybeans	Lupin	Fish & Fish Products	Crustacea & their products
Plant Milk Tea - Oat											
Assam Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Brown Sugar Plant Milk (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chai Latte with Honey (Soy)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	YES	NO	NO	NO
Coconut Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Earl Grey Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hazelnut Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Honeydew Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Jasmine Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mango Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Matcha Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Oolong Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Premium Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Roasted Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Strawberry Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Taro Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Vanilla Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO

Please note:

If you have an allergy to a specific ingredient, please alert your Chatime store, and staff will endeavour to provide an allergen-free product for you. Chatime cannot guarantee that any products will be free from traces of allergens due to potential cross-contact that may occur in store during the manufacture of each product. Chatime is not a nut-free or gluten-free environment and each order is made fresh. Whilst we take our greatest care in preparing all products to prevent cross-contact, we do use the same store environment to make all drinks.

	Milk & Milk Products	Sesame Seeds	Egg & Egg Products	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Added Sulphites	Cereals containing Gluten	Soybeans	Lupin	Fish & Fish Products	Crustacea & their products
Fruity											
Apple Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Grape Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Grapefruit Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Guava Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lemon Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lychee Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mango Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Passionfruit Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Peach Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Pomegranate Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Strawberry Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Tropical Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Watermelon Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

Pure Tea											
Assam Black Tea	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Earl Grey Black Tea	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Jasmine Green Tea	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Oolong Green Tea	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Premium Black Tea	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Roasted Green Tea	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

Please note:

If you have an allergy to a specific ingredient, please alert your Chatime store, and staff will endeavour to provide an allergen-free product for you. Chatime cannot guarantee that any products will be free from traces of allergens due to potential cross-contact that may occur in store during the manufacture of each product. Chatime is not a nut-free or gluten-free environment and each order is made fresh. Whilst we take our greatest care in preparing all products to prevent cross-contact, we do use the same store environment to make all drinks.

	Milk & Milk Products	Sesame Seeds	Egg & Egg Products	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Added Sulphites	Cereals containing Gluten	Soybeans	Lupin	Fish & Fish Products	Crustacea & their products
Sparkling Fruity											
Apple Sparkling Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Grape Sparkling Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Grapefruit Sparkling Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Guava Sparkling Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lemon Sparkling Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lychee Sparkling Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mango Sparkling Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Passionfruit Sparkling Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Peach Sparkling Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Pomegranate Sparkling Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Strawberry Sparkling Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Tropical Sparkling Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Watermelon Sparkling Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

Please note:

If you have an allergy to a specific ingredient, please alert your Chatime store, and staff will endeavour to provide an allergen-free product for you. Chatime cannot guarantee that any products will be free from traces of allergens due to potential cross-contact that may occur in store during the manufacture of each product. Chatime is not a nut-free or gluten-free environment and each order is made fresh. Whilst we take our greatest care in preparing all products to prevent cross-contact, we do use the same store environment to make all drinks.

	Milk & Milk Products	Sesame Seeds	Egg & Egg Products	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Added Sulphites	Cereals containing Gluten	Soybeans	Lupin	Fish & Fish Products	Crustacea & their products
Frozen											
Chocolate Frozen (O.G.)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chocolate Frozen (Fresh Dairy)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cookies & Cream	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	YES	NO	NO	NO
Guava Grapefruit Frozen	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lychee Frozen	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mango Frozen	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Plant Milk Matcha Frozen (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Plant Milk Matcha Frozen (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Passionfruit Frozen	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Peach Frozen	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Premium Pearl Frozen (O.G.)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Premium Pearl Frozen (Fresh Dairy)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Plant Milk Premium Pearl Frozen (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Plant Milk Premium Pearl Frozen (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Strawberry Frozen	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Taro Frozen (O.G.)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Taro Frozen (Fresh Dairy)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Plant Milk Taro Frozen (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	YES	NO	NO	NO
Plant Milk Taro Frozen (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Thai Frozen (O.G.)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Thai Frozen (Fresh Dairy)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Watermelon Frozen	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

Please note:

If you have an allergy to a specific ingredient, please alert your Chatime store, and staff will endeavour to provide an allergen-free product for you. Chatime cannot guarantee that any products will be free from traces of allergens due to potential cross-contact that may occur in store during the manufacture of each product. Chatime is not a nut-free or gluten-free environment and each order is made fresh. Whilst we take our greatest care in preparing all products to prevent cross-contact, we do use the same store environment to make all drinks.

	Milk & Milk Products	Sesame Seeds	Egg & Egg Products	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Added Sulphites	Cereals containing Gluten	Soybeans	Lupin	Fish & Fish Products	Crustacea & their products
Fruity Energy with Red Bull Regular											
Apple Energy with Red Bull	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Tropical Energy with Red Bull	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Watermelon Energy with Red Bull	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

Fruity Energy with Red Bull Sugarfree											
Apple Energy with Red Bull Sugarfree	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Tropical Energy with Red Bull Sugarfree	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Watermelon Energy with Red Bull Sugarfree	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

Frozen Energy with Red Bull Regular											
Apple Energy Frozen with Red Bull	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Tropical Energy Frozen with Red Bull	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Watermelon Energy Frozen with Red Bull	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

Frozen Energy with Red Bull Sugarfree											
Apple Energy Frozen with Red Bull Sugarfree	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Tropical Energy Frozen with Red Bull Sugarfree	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Watermelon Energy Frozen with Red Bull Sugarfree	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

Flavoured Fruity Energy Limited Time Offers											
White Peach Energy	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
White Peach Energy Frozen	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Exotic Passionfruit Energy	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Exotic Passionfruit Energy Frozen	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

Please note:

If you have an allergy to a specific ingredient, please alert your Chatime store, and staff will endeavour to provide an allergen-free product for you. Chatime cannot guarantee that any products will be free from traces of allergens due to potential cross-contact that may occur in store during the manufacture of each product. Chatime is not a nut-free or gluten-free environment and each order is made fresh. Whilst we take our greatest care in preparing all products to prevent cross-contact, we do use the same store environment to make all drinks.

	Milk & Milk Products	Sesame Seeds	Egg & Egg Products	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Added Sulphites	Cereals containing Gluten	Soybeans	Lupin	Fish & Fish Products	Crustacea & their products
Hot Milk Tea - O.G.											
Assam Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Brown Sugar Milk	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chocolate Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Coconut Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Earl Grey Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hazelnut Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Honeydew Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Jasmine Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Premium Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Oolong Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Roasted Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Taro Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Thai Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Vanilla Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

Please note:

If you have an allergy to a specific ingredient, please alert your Chatime store, and staff will endeavour to provide an allergen-free product for you. Chatime cannot guarantee that any products will be free from traces of allergens due to potential cross-contact that may occur in store during the manufacture of each product. Chatime is not a nut-free or gluten-free environment and each order is made fresh. Whilst we take our greatest care in preparing all products to prevent cross-contact, we do use the same store environment to make all drinks.

	Milk & Milk Products	Sesame Seeds	Egg & Egg Products	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Added Sulphites	Cereals containing Gluten	Soybeans	Lupin	Fish & Fish Products	Crustacea & their products
Hot Milk Tea - Fresh Dairy											
Assam Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Brown Sugar Milk	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chocolate Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Coconut Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Earl Grey Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hazelnut Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Honeydew Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Jasmine Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Premium Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Oolong Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Roasted Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Taro Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Thai Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Vanilla Milk Tea	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

Please note:

If you have an allergy to a specific ingredient, please alert your Chatime store, and staff will endeavour to provide an allergen-free product for you. Chatime cannot guarantee that any products will be free from traces of allergens due to potential cross-contact that may occur in store during the manufacture of each product. Chatime is not a nut-free or gluten-free environment and each order is made fresh. Whilst we take our greatest care in preparing all products to prevent cross-contact, we do use the same store environment to make all drinks.

	Milk & Milk Products	Sesame Seeds	Egg & Egg Products	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Added Sulphites	Cereals containing Gluten	Soybeans	Lupin	Fish & Fish Products	Crustacea & their products
Hot Plant Milk Tea - Soy											
Hot Assam Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Hot Brown Sugar Plant Milk (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Hot Coconut Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Hot Earl Grey Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Hot Hazelnut Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Hot Honeydew Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Hot Jasmine Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Hot Premium Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Hot Oolong Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Hot Roasted Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Hot Taro Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	YES	NO	NO	NO
Hot Vanilla Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO

Hot Plant Milk Tea - Oat											
Hot Assam Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hot Brown Sugar Plant Milk (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hot Coconut Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hot Earl Grey Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hot Hazelnut Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hot Honeydew Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hot Jasmine Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hot Premium Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hot Oolong Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hot Roasted Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hot Taro Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hot Vanilla Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO

Please note:

If you have an allergy to a specific ingredient, please alert your Chatime store, and staff will endeavour to provide an allergen-free product for you. Chatime cannot guarantee that any products will be free from traces of allergens due to potential cross-contact that may occur in store during the manufacture of each product. Chatime is not a nut-free or gluten-free environment and each order is made fresh. Whilst we take our greatest care in preparing all products to prevent cross-contact, we do use the same store environment to make all drinks.

	Milk & Milk Products	Sesame Seeds	Egg & Egg Products	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Added Sulphites	Cereals containing Gluten	Soybeans	Lupin	Fish & Fish Products	Crustacea & their products
Nutella											
Iced Chocolate with Nutella	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES (Hazelnuts)	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Hot Chocolate with Nutella	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES (Hazelnuts)	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO

Iced Coffee											
Brown Sugar Cookie Latte	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Brown Sugar Cookie Latte (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Brown Sugar Cookie Latte (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Iced Latte	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Iced Latte (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Iced Latte (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Iced Long Black	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

Chatime x Muscle Nation											
Mango Passion Protean Fruity	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Orange Mango Protean Fruity	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Cookies and Cream Custard Protein Bar	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	YES	NO	NO	NO

Please note:

If you have an allergy to a specific ingredient, please alert your Chatime store, and staff will endeavour to provide an allergen-free product for you. Chatime cannot guarantee that any products will be free from traces of allergens due to potential cross-contact that may occur in store during the manufacture of each product. Chatime is not a nut-free or gluten-free environment and each order is made fresh. Whilst we take our greatest care in preparing all products to prevent cross-contact, we do use the same store environment to make all drinks.

	Milk & Milk Products	Sesame Seeds	Egg & Egg Products	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Added Sulphites	Cereals containing Gluten	Soybeans	Lupin	Fish & Fish Products	Crustacea & their products
Matcha											
Brown Sugar Matcha Latte (Including Hot)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Earl Grey Matcha Milk Tea (Including Hot)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Jasmine Matcha Milk Tea (Including Hot)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Matcha Latte (Including Hot)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Strawberry Matcha Latte	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Jasmine Matcha Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Earl Grey Matcha Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Brown Sugar Matcha Latte (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Matcha Plant Milk Latte (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Strawberry Matcha Plant Milk Latte (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hot Jasmine Matcha Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hot Earl Grey Matcha Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Hot Brown Sugar Matcha Latte (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Jasmine Matcha Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Soy)	NO	NO	NO
Earl Grey Matcha Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Soy)	NO	NO	NO
Brown Sugar Matcha Latte (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Soy)	NO	NO	NO
Matcha Plant Milk Latte (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Soy)	NO	NO	NO
Strawberry Matcha Plant Milk Latte (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Soy)	NO	NO	NO
Hot Jasmine Matcha Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Soy)	NO	NO	NO
Hot Earl Grey Matcha Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Soy)	NO	NO	NO
Hot Brown Sugar Matcha Latte (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Soy)	NO	NO	NO
Matcha Frozen	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Matcha Plant Frozen	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	YES (Soy)	NO	NO	NO

If you have an allergy to a specific ingredient, please alert your Chatime store, and staff will endeavour to provide an allergen-free product for you. Chatime cannot guarantee that any products will be free from traces of allergens due to potential cross-contact that may occur in store during the manufacture of each product. Chatime is not a nut-free or gluten-free environment and each order is made fresh. Whilst we take our greatest care in preparing all products to prevent cross-contact, we do use the same store environment to make all drinks.

Please note:

	Milk & Milk Products	Sesame Seeds	Egg & Egg Products	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Added Sulphites	Cereals containing Gluten	Soybeans	Lupin	Fish & Fish Products	Crustacea & their products
Nongshim Noodle Cups											
Shin Ramyun Cup (Spicy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	YES (Soy)	NO	NO	NO
Soon Veggie Ramyun Cup (Mild)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	YES (Soy)	NO	NO	NO

White Peach Range											
White Peach Fruity	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
White Peach Oolong Milk Tea (O.G)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
White Peach Oolong Milk Tea (Fresh Dairy)	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
White Peach Oolong Plant Milk Tea (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Oat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
White Peach Oolong Plant Milk Tea (Soy)	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Soy)	NO	NO	NO
White Peach Frozen	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

Please note:

If you have an allergy to a specific ingredient, please alert your Chatime store, and staff will endeavour to provide an allergen-free product for you. Chatime cannot guarantee that any products will be free from traces of allergens due to potential cross-contact that may occur in store during the manufacture of each product. Chatime is not a nut-free or gluten-free environment and each order is made fresh. Whilst we take our greatest care in preparing all products to prevent cross-contact, we do use the same store environment to make all drinks.

	Milk & Milk Products	Sesame Seeds	Egg & Egg Products	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Added Sulphites	Cereals containing Gluten	Soybeans	Lupin	Fish & Fish Products	Crustacea & their products
Toppings											
Aloe Vera	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chewy Cubes - Strawberry	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Coconut Jelly	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Custard	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	NO	NO	NO	NO
Grape Jelly	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Green Apple Popping Pearls	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Herbal jelly	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lychee Jelly	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lychee Popping Pearls	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mango Popping Pearls	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mousse	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Oreo Crumb	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES (Wheat)	YES	NO	NO	NO
Rainbow Jelly	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Raspberry Popping Pearls	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Strawberry star jelly	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Strawberry Popping Pearls	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Tapioca Pearl	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Watermelon Jelly	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Crystal Pearls	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

Please note:

If you have an allergy to a specific ingredient, please alert your Chatime store, and staff will endeavour to provide an allergen-free product for you. Chatime cannot guarantee that any products will be free from traces of allergens due to potential cross-contact that may occur in store during the manufacture of each product. Chatime is not a nut-free or gluten-free environment and each order is made fresh. Whilst we take our greatest care in preparing all products to prevent cross-contact, we do use the same store environment to make all drinks.